
Sip, SavoUr, Repeat

VEG

VEG



ALOO TIKKI COMBO
Aloo Tikki Burger +
Thick Cold Co�ee

180

ALOO TIKKI COMBO
Aloo Tikki Burger +
French Fries +
Thick Cold Co�ee

265

SUTO PUFF COMBO
Makhani Masala Pu� + 
Mojito +
Brownie

310

SUTO FALAFEL COMBO
Falafel Wrap + 
Mexican Nachos +
Lemon Ice Tea

360

combos

taxes are applicable as per government norms



beverages

SHAKES
Oreo Shake
Hazelnut Crunchy Shake
Strawberry Shake
Kitkat Shake
Nutella Chocolate Shake
Ferrero Rocher Shake

155
155
155
165
180
215

ESPRESSO
Espresso
Normal Co�ee
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Mocha
Irish Cappuccino
Hazelnut Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

60
70
85
105
130
130
145
155
155
155
155

COLD COFFEE
Thick Cold Co�ee
Café Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Oreo Frappe
Brownie Frappe
Suto Special Frappe

120
130
165
180
180
205

SMOOTHIE
Red Blood
Mango Coconut
Fresh Fruit
Strawberry Smoothie
Kiwi Smoothie

165
175
175
185
195

taxes are applicable as per government norms
Images for representation purposes only



ICE TEA
Lemon Ice Tea
Kiwi Ice Tea
Peach Ice Tea
Strawberry Ice Tea

105
120
140
150

MOCKTAILS
Lemon Soda
Mojito
Kiwi Melon
Blue Blast
Peach Mojito
Berry Mojito

105
120
130
130
130
130

taxes are applicable as per government norms
Images for representation purposes only



FOOD

PIZZA 8"
Pizza Margherita
Classic Veg Pizza
Cheese Corn Pizza
Tandoori Paneer Pizza
Paneer Do Pyaza Pizza

155
165
180
180
180

BURGER
Aloo Tikki Burger
Veggie Delight Burger
Mexican Burger
Suto Special Burger

Add On:
Cheese Slice

85
120
145
165

20

SANDWICH
Masala Toast Sandwich
Cheese Corn Sandwich
Mexican Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable Club Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Pizza Sandwich

Add On:
Cheese Slice
Garlic Chilli Chutney Dip

85
105
120
145
165
165
165

20
25

GARLIC BREAD (4 PCS)
Garlic Toast
Cheese Garlic Bread
Chilli Cheese Garlic Bread
Loaded Garlic Bread

95
120
120
145

PUFF
Tandoori Chatpata Pu�
Firangi Pu�
Schezwan Cheese Pu�
Makhani Masala Pu�

70
105
120
120

taxes are applicable as per government norms
Images for representation purposes only



WRAP & ROLLS
Cheese Potato Wrap
Veg Falafel Wrap
Mexican Potato Wrap
Paneer Wrap
Suto Special Wrap

120
145
155
165
180

PASTA
Red Sauce Pasta
White Sauce Pasta
Mix Sauce Pasta

Add On:
Extra Cheese

155
165
180

30

MAGGI
Double Masala Maggi
Schezwan Maggi
Veg Maggi
Cheese Butter Maggi
Tandoori Maggi
Italian Maggi
Cheese And Corn

70
85
95
120
120
130
130

FRIES & NACHOS
Salted Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Sizzling Chips
Mexican Cheese Fries
Mexican Cheesy Nachos

Add On:
Cheese Dip
Jalapeno Dip

105
120
155
155
180

25
25

SALAD
Caesar Salad
Sprouts Salad

180
190

taxes are applicable as per government norms
Images for representation purposes only

SOUP
Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Cream Of Mushroom

95
95
95
120

FRIED MOMOS
Veg Momos
Paneer Momos

120
150



Dessert

taxes are applicable as per government norms
Images for representation purposes only

BROWNIE
Brownie
Nutella Brownie
Brownie W/ Ice Cream

145
180
180

WAFFLES
Classic Wa�e
Chocolate Wa�e
Brownie Wa�e
Nutella Wa�e
Hot Kitkat Wa�e

Add On:
Chocolate
Ice Cream
Dark Chocolate

105
120
145
155
165

25
35
45

Pav Bhaji
Desi Butter Khichdi

Available with Paratha/ Rice:
Rajma Masala 
Punjabi Chola 
Dal Makhani 
Methi Matar Malai 

155
165

165
180
180
215

mini meals



VEG


