



VEG

# SUTO<sup>®</sup>

JEE BHAR KE...



**SIP, SAVOUR, REPEAT**

# COMBOS

## ALOO TIKKI COMBO

Aloo Tikki Burger +  
Thick Cold Coffee

180

## ALOO TIKKI COMBO

Aloo Tikki Burger +  
French Fries +  
Thick Cold Coffee

265

## SUTO PUFF COMBO

Makhani Masala Puff +  
Mojito +  
Brownie

310

## SUTO FALAFEL COMBO

Falafel Wrap +  
Mexican Nachos +  
Lemon Ice Tea

360



# BEVERAGES

## ESPRESSO

Espresso	60
Normal Coffee	70
Macchiato	85
Americano	105
Cappuccino	130
Iced Americano	130
Iced Latte	145
Mocha	155
Irish Cappuccino	155
Hazelnut Cappuccino	155
Hot Chocolate	155

## COLD COFFEE

Thick Cold Coffee	120
Café Frappe	130
Mocha Frappe	165
Oreo Frappe	180
Brownie Frappe	180
Suto Special Frappe	205



## SHAKES

Oreo Shake	155
Hazelnut Crunchy Shake	155
Strawberry Shake	155
Kitkat Shake	165
Nutella Chocolate Shake	180
Ferrero Rocher Shake	215

## SMOOTHIE

Red Blood	165
Mango Coconut	175
Fresh Fruit	175
Strawberry Smoothie	185
Kiwi Smoothie	195

taxes are applicable as per government norms  
Images for representation purposes only

## ICE TEA

Lemon Ice Tea	105
Kiwi Ice Tea	120
Peach Ice Tea	140
Strawberry Ice Tea	150



## MOCKTAILS

Lemon Soda	105
Mojito	120
Kiwi Melon	130
Blue Blast	130
Peach Mojito	130
Berry Mojito	130



# FOOD

## BURGER

Aloo Tikki Burger	85
Veggie Delight Burger	120
Mexican Burger	145
Suto Special Burger	165

<i>Add On:</i>	
<i>Cheese Slice</i>	20



## SANDWICH

Masala Toast Sandwich	85
Cheese Corn Sandwich	105
Mexican Sandwich	120
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	145
Vegetable Club Sandwich	165
Paneer Tikka Sandwich	165
Pizza Sandwich	165

<i>Add On:</i>	
<i>Cheese Slice</i>	20
<i>Garlic Chilli Chutney Dip</i>	25

## PIZZA 8"

Pizza Margherita	155
Classic Veg Pizza	165
Cheese Corn Pizza	180
Tandoori Paneer Pizza	180
Paneer Do Pyaza Pizza	180



## GARLIC BREAD (4 PCS)

Garlic Toast	95
Cheese Garlic Bread	120
Chilli Cheese Garlic Bread	120
Loaded Garlic Bread	145

## PUFF

Tandoori Chatpata Puff	70
Firangi Puff	105
Schezwan Cheese Puff	120
Makhani Masala Puff	120

## FRIES & NACHOS

Salted Fries	105
Peri Peri Fries	120
Sizzling Chips	155
Mexican Cheese Fries	155
Mexican Cheesy Nachos	180

*Add On:*

Cheese Dip	25
Jalapeno Dip	25



## FRIED MOMOS

Veg Momos	120
Paneer Momos	150

## MAGGI

Double Masala Maggi	70
Schezwan Maggi	85
Veg Maggi	95
Cheese Butter Maggi	120
Tandoori Maggi	120
Italian Maggi	130
Cheese And Corn	130

## PASTA

Red Sauce Pasta	155
White Sauce Pasta	165
Mix Sauce Pasta	180

*Add On:*

Extra Cheese	30
--------------	----

taxes are applicable as per government norms  
Images for representation purposes only

## WRAP & ROLLS

Cheese Potato Wrap	120
Veg Falafel Wrap	145
Mexican Potato Wrap	155
Paneer Wrap	165
Suto Special Wrap	180

## SOUP

Tomato Soup	95
Sweet Corn Soup	95
Hot & Sour Soup	95
Cream Of Mushroom	120

## SALAD

Caesar Salad	180
Sprouts Salad	190



# MINI MEALS

Pav Bhaji	155
Desi Butter Khichdi	165

*Available with Paratha/ Rice:*

Rajma Masala	165
Punjabi Chola	180
Dal Makhani	180
Methi Matar Malai	215

## DESSERT



### WAFFLES

Classic Waffle	105
Chocolate Waffle	120
Brownie Waffle	145
Nutella Waffle	155
Hot Kitkat Waffle	165

*Add On:*

Chocolate	25
Ice Cream	35
Dark Chocolate	45

### BROWNIE

Brownie	145
Nutella Brownie	180
Brownie W/ Ice Cream	180





VEG

# SUTO<sup>®</sup>

JEE BHAR KE...



**DINE-IN**  
**TAKE AWAY**  
**DELIVERY**

